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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Categoria Tempi Scarto

  Super Baby M  

1 13 Scarpa Pietro Super Baby M 1:16.56

2 6 Zilio Lorenzo Super Baby M 1:17.78 1.22

3 3 Ciotti Damiano Super Baby M 1:28.48 11.92

4 11 Buiatti Michele Super Baby M 1:32.69 16.13

  Baby F  

1 12 Musig Erica Baby F 1:13.09

2 4 Musig Michelle Baby F 1:18.24 5.15

3 1 Cignacco Arianna Baby F 1:20.53 7.44

4 9 Cardone Sara Baby F 1:23.08 9.99

5 5 Faleschini Rebecca Baby F 1:43.96 30.87

  Baby M  

1 14 Braida Filippo Baby M 1:06.23

2 2 Masotti Sebastiano Baby M 1:10.69 4.46

3 10 Vittorio Sebastiano Baby M 1:13.20 6.97

4 7 Amato Mark Baby M 1:16.99 10.76

5 8 Tami Tommaso Baby M 1:19.59 13.36

6 113 Bergamin Alessandro Baby M 1:31.36 25.13

  Cuccioli F  

1 55 Zilio Matilde Cuccioli F 1:03.81

2 46 Cunetti Gioia Cuccioli F 1:09.49 5.68

3 63 Costantini Matilde Cuccioli F 1:12.51 8.70

  Cuccioli M  

1 43 Scarpa Elia Cuccioli M 1:00.06

2 81 Granzotto Simone Cuccioli M 1:00.32 0.26

3 88 Schneider Luca Cuccioli M 1:00.67 0.61

4 51 Pez Davide Cuccioli M 1:03.09 3.03

5 54 Bortolotti Pietro Cuccioli M 1:05.30 5.24

6 62 Amato Andy Cuccioli M 1:07.33 7.27

7 76 Rodaro Marco Cuccioli M 1:07.76 7.70

8 69 Olivo Giacomo Cuccioli M 1:12.63 12.57

9 64 Pelesson Alex Cuccioli M 1:14.30 14.24

10 66 Granzotto Natan Cuccioli M 1:18.75 18.69

11 27 Granzotto Daren Cuccioli M 1:21.53 21.47

12 19 Orlando Emanuele Cuccioli M 1:28.69 28.63
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  Ragazzi F  

1 86 Pocar Melissa Ragazzi F 1:02.53

2 41 Butussi Anna Ragazzi F 1:14.54 12.01

3 79 Vuch Sofia Ragazzi F 1:15.38 12.85

4 83 Tullio Melissa Ragazzi F 1:51.64 49.11

  Ragazzi M  

1 102 Pez Alessandro Ragazzi M 55.65

2 56 Ciani Alessandro Ragazzi M 1:20.39 24.74

3 30 Bertossi Francesco Ragazzi M 2:09.36 1:13.71

  Master B F  

1 90 Novello Marilena Master B F 59.83

2 103 Chiarcossi Emanuela Master B F 1:06.58 6.75

3 108 Stacco Franca Master B F 1:07.82 7.99

4 75 Venica Maria Teresa Master B F 1:10.16 10.33

5 17 Billiani Bruna Master B F 1:37.43 37.60

  Master B M  

1 21 Pallavisini Roberto Master B M 49.30

2 109 Tulissi Mauro Master B M 50.57 1.27

3 28 Minin Lucio Master B M 51.31 2.01

4 115 Re Roberto Master B M 51.61 2.31

5 31 Turchetti Dante Master B M 52.43 3.13

6 34 Mittone Lucio Master B M 52.56 3.26

7 74 Verzegnassi Flavio Master B M 53.65 4.35

8 77 Grattoni Alfeo Master B M 57.54 8.24

9 26 Canzutti Luigino Master B M 58.74 9.44

10 91 Buccino Ennio Master B M 59.49 10.19

11 104 Stringari Stefano Master B M 1:00.25 10.95

12 99 Calligaro Franco Master B M 1:00.51 11.21

13 112 Bertossi Ezio Master B M 1:02.32 13.02

14 35 Vuerich Massimo Master B M 1:02.34 13.04

15 61 Pizzul Giorgio Master B M 1:02.50 13.20

16 44 Riva Giampaolo Master B M 1:04.16 14.86

17 98 Vuch Gianpiero Master B M 1:04.86 15.56

18 50 Della Rovere Giorgio Master B M 1:06.37 17.07

19 101 Olivo Claudio Master B M 1:07.21 17.91

20 20 Passoni Adelchi Master B M 1:08.30 19.00

21 52 Mainardis Giorgio Master B M 1:31.05 41.75

  Master A F  

1 53 Cabass Vanessa Master A F 56.56
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2 36 Bregant Susanna Master A F 56.64 0.08

3 93 Kraus Paola Master A F 1:06.19 9.63

4 85 Paolini Consuelo Master A F 1:14.97 18.41

5 96 Zurchi Stefania Master A F 1:30.32 33.76

6 48 Zaninello Francesca Master A F 1:56.21 59.65

  Master A M  

1 72 Ciani Stefano Master A M 45.27

2 25 Bosco Federico Master A M 46.39 1.12

3 58 Galliussi Gianfranco Master A M 48.41 3.14

4 78 De Marco Cristian Master A M 48.53 3.26

5 18 Braida Roberto Master A M 49.00 3.73

6 15 Maurig Luca Master A M 49.04 3.77

7 70 Pezzarini Vittorio Master A M 49.13 3.86

8 60 Zilio Carlo Master A M 50.05 4.78

9 57 Granzotto Damiano Master A M 50.19 4.92

10 49 Granzotto Alessandro Master A M 50.49 5.22

11 100 Pez Adriano Master A M 52.95 7.68

12 84 Dorigo Viani Stefano Master A M 53.46 8.19

13 40 Schneider Gian Piero Master A M 55.91 10.64

14 67 Bertossi Alessandro Master A M 1:01.59 16.32

15 92 Scarpa Alberto Master A M 1:01.78 16.51

16 29 Buiatti Giancarlo Master A M 1:03.06 17.79

17 42 Tullio Edi Master A M 1:11.34 26.07

18 95 Scozzai Giorgio Master A M 1:14.96 29.69

  Giovani F  

1 87 Dorigo Viani Martina Giovani F 50.27

2 73 Musig Julia Giovani F 55.39 5.12

3 106 Olivo Sofia Giovani F 56.26 5.99

4 45 Bortolotti Matilde Giovani F 56.39 6.12

5 33 Olivo Sara Giovani F 1:01.48 11.21

6 65 Cunetti Vanessa Giovani F 1:03.61 13.34

7 110 Tullio Anastasia Giovani F 1:24.70 34.43

  Giovani M  

1 111 Ciani Daniele Giovani M 45.03

2 89 Ciotti Matteo Giovani M 50.53 5.50

3 80 Galliussi Tommaso Giovani M 53.01 7.98

4 68 Della Rovere Filiberto Giovani M 54.08 9.05

5 22 Rodaro Lorenzo Giovani M 57.49 12.46

6 107 Bertossi Michele Giovani M 1:00.77 15.74

7 24 Moro Erik Giovani M 1:09.25 24.22

8 38 Bertossi Lorenzo Giovani M 1:10.78 25.75

9 97 Burini Riccardo Giovani M 1:14.58 29.55
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  Seniores F  

1 23 Calligaro Alessia Seniores F 49.38

2 71 Sfiligoi Silvia Seniores F 54.63 5.25

3 82 Zucco Letizia Seniores F 1:00.43 11.05

4 16 Schneider Maria Seniores F 1:27.40 38.02

  Seniores M  

1 47 Mocchiutti Andrea Seniores M 45.54

2 32 Pelizzari Matteo Seniores M 47.85 2.31

3 39 Sfiligoi Nicolò Seniores M 50.29 4.75

4 105 Zilio Stefano Seniores M 53.62 8.08

5 37 Orlando Giacomo Seniores M 58.80 13.26
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1 111 Ciani Daniele Giovani M 45.03

2 72 Ciani Stefano Master A M 45.27 0.24

3 47 Mocchiutti Andrea Seniores M 45.54 0.51

4 25 Bosco Federico Master A M 46.39 1.36

5 32 Pelizzari Matteo Seniores M 47.85 2.82

6 58 Galliussi Gianfranco Master A M 48.41 3.38

7 78 De Marco Cristian Master A M 48.53 3.50

8 18 Braida Roberto Master A M 49.00 3.97

9 15 Maurig Luca Master A M 49.04 4.01

10 70 Pezzarini Vittorio Master A M 49.13 4.10

11 21 Pallavisini Roberto Master B M 49.30 4.27

12 23 Calligaro Alessia Seniores F 49.38 4.35

13 60 Zilio Carlo Master A M 50.05 5.02

14 57 Granzotto Damiano Master A M 50.19 5.16

15 87 Dorigo Viani Martina Giovani F 50.27 5.24

16 39 Sfiligoi Nicolò Seniores M 50.29 5.26

17 49 Granzotto Alessandro Master A M 50.49 5.46

18 89 Ciotti Matteo Giovani M 50.53 5.50

19 109 Tulissi Mauro Master B M 50.57 5.54

20 28 Minin Lucio Master B M 51.31 6.28

21 115 Re Roberto Master B M 51.61 6.58

22 31 Turchetti Dante Master B M 52.43 7.40

23 34 Mittone Lucio Master B M 52.56 7.53

24 100 Pez Adriano Master A M 52.95 7.92

25 80 Galliussi Tommaso Giovani M 53.01 7.98

26 84 Dorigo Viani Stefano Master A M 53.46 8.43

27 105 Zilio Stefano Seniores M 53.62 8.59

28 74 Verzegnassi Flavio Master B M 53.65 8.62

29 68 Della Rovere Filiberto Giovani M 54.08 9.05

30 71 Sfiligoi Silvia Seniores F 54.63 9.60

31 73 Musig Julia Giovani F 55.39 10.36

32 102 Pez Alessandro Ragazzi M 55.65 10.62

33 40 Schneider Gian Piero Master A M 55.91 10.88

34 106 Olivo Sofia Giovani F 56.26 11.23

35 45 Bortolotti Matilde Giovani F 56.39 11.36

36 53 Cabass Vanessa Master A F 56.56 11.53

37 36 Bregant Susanna Master A F 56.64 11.61

38 22 Rodaro Lorenzo Giovani M 57.49 12.46

39 77 Grattoni Alfeo Master B M 57.54 12.51

40 26 Canzutti Luigino Master B M 58.74 13.71

41 37 Orlando Giacomo Seniores M 58.80 13.77

42 91 Buccino Ennio Master B M 59.49 14.46

43 90 Novello Marilena Master B F 59.83 14.80

44 43 Scarpa Elia Cuccioli M 1:00.06 15.03

45 104 Stringari Stefano Master B M 1:00.25 15.22

46 81 Granzotto Simone Cuccioli M 1:00.32 15.29

47 82 Zucco Letizia Seniores F 1:00.43 15.40

48 99 Calligaro Franco Master B M 1:00.51 15.48

49 88 Schneider Luca Cuccioli M 1:00.67 15.64

50 107 Bertossi Michele Giovani M 1:00.77 15.74

51 33 Olivo Sara Giovani F 1:01.48 16.45
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52 67 Bertossi Alessandro Master A M 1:01.59 16.56

53 92 Scarpa Alberto Master A M 1:01.78 16.75

54 112 Bertossi Ezio Master B M 1:02.32 17.29

55 35 Vuerich Massimo Master B M 1:02.34 17.31

56 61 Pizzul Giorgio Master B M 1:02.50 17.47

57 86 Pocar Melissa Ragazzi F 1:02.53 17.50

58 29 Buiatti Giancarlo Master A M 1:03.06 18.03

59 51 Pez Davide Cuccioli M 1:03.09 18.06

60 65 Cunetti Vanessa Giovani F 1:03.61 18.58

61 55 Zilio Matilde Cuccioli F 1:03.81 18.78

62 44 Riva Giampaolo Master B M 1:04.16 19.13

63 98 Vuch Gianpiero Master B M 1:04.86 19.83

64 54 Bortolotti Pietro Cuccioli M 1:05.30 20.27

65 93 Kraus Paola Master A F 1:06.19 21.16

66 14 Braida Filippo Baby M 1:06.23 21.20

67 50 Della Rovere Giorgio Master B M 1:06.37 21.34

68 103 Chiarcossi Emanuela Master B F 1:06.58 21.55

69 101 Olivo Claudio Master B M 1:07.21 22.18

70 62 Amato Andy Cuccioli M 1:07.33 22.30

71 76 Rodaro Marco Cuccioli M 1:07.76 22.73

72 108 Stacco Franca Master B F 1:07.82 22.79

73 20 Passoni Adelchi Master B M 1:08.30 23.27

74 24 Moro Erik Giovani M 1:09.25 24.22

75 46 Cunetti Gioia Cuccioli F 1:09.49 24.46

76 75 Venica Maria Teresa Master B F 1:10.16 25.13

77 2 Masotti Sebastiano Baby M 1:10.69 25.66

78 38 Bertossi Lorenzo Giovani M 1:10.78 25.75

79 42 Tullio Edi Master A M 1:11.34 26.31

80 63 Costantini Matilde Cuccioli F 1:12.51 27.48

81 69 Olivo Giacomo Cuccioli M 1:12.63 27.60

82 12 Musig Erica Baby F 1:13.09 28.06

83 10 Vittorio Sebastiano Baby M 1:13.20 28.17

84 64 Pelesson Alex Cuccioli M 1:14.30 29.27

85 41 Butussi Anna Ragazzi F 1:14.54 29.51

86 97 Burini Riccardo Giovani M 1:14.58 29.55

87 95 Scozzai Giorgio Master A M 1:14.96 29.93

88 85 Paolini Consuelo Master A F 1:14.97 29.94

89 79 Vuch Sofia Ragazzi F 1:15.38 30.35

90 13 Scarpa Pietro Super Baby M 1:16.56 31.53

91 7 Amato Mark Baby M 1:16.99 31.96

92 6 Zilio Lorenzo Super Baby M 1:17.78 32.75

93 4 Musig Michelle Baby F 1:18.24 33.21

94 66 Granzotto Natan Cuccioli M 1:18.75 33.72

95 8 Tami Tommaso Baby M 1:19.59 34.56

96 56 Ciani Alessandro Ragazzi M 1:20.39 35.36

97 1 Cignacco Arianna Baby F 1:20.53 35.50

98 27 Granzotto Daren Cuccioli M 1:21.53 36.50

99 9 Cardone Sara Baby F 1:23.08 38.05

100 110 Tullio Anastasia Giovani F 1:24.70 39.67

101 16 Schneider Maria Seniores F 1:27.40 42.37

102 3 Ciotti Damiano Super Baby M 1:28.48 43.45

103 19 Orlando Emanuele Cuccioli M 1:28.69 43.66

104 96 Zurchi Stefania Master A F 1:30.32 45.29
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105 52 Mainardis Giorgio Master B M 1:31.05 46.02

106 113 Bergamin Alessandro Baby M 1:31.36 46.33

107 11 Buiatti Michele Super Baby M 1:32.69 47.66

108 17 Billiani Bruna Master B F 1:37.43 52.40

109 5 Faleschini Rebecca Baby F 1:43.96 58.93

110 83 Tullio Melissa Ragazzi F 1:51.64 1:06.61

111 48 Zaninello Francesca Master A F 1:56.21 1:11.18

112 30 Bertossi Francesco Ragazzi M 2:09.36 1:24.33
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Specialità - Slalom Gigante

Pett.

Corno di Rosazzo
PuntiTempoAtleta

53 306Cabass Vanessa 00:00:56.56 56.56

23 304Calligaro Alessia 00:00:49.38 49.38

86 304Pocar Melissa 00:01:02.53 62.53

55 303Zilio Matilde 00:01:03.81 63.81

81 286Granzotto Simone 00:01:00.32 60.32

78 265De Marco Cristian 00:00:48.53 48.53

36 255Bregant Susanna 00:00:56.64 56.64

32 244Pelizzari Matteo 00:00:47.85 47.85

71 228Sfiligoi Silvia 00:00:54.63 54.63

41 228Butussi Anna 00:01:14.54 74.54

6 228Zilio Lorenzo 00:01:17.78 77.78

106 219Olivo Sofia 00:00:56.26 56.26

70 212Pezzarini Vittorio 00:00:49.13 49.13

54 208Bortolotti Pietro 00:01:05.30 65.3

46 202Cunetti Gioia 00:01:09.49 69.49

56 202Ciani Alessandro 00:01:20.39 80.39

60 194Zilio Carlo 00:00:50.05 50.05

39 183Sfiligoi Nicolò 00:00:50.29 50.29

57 177Granzotto Damiano 00:00:50.19 50.19

45 175Bortolotti Matilde 00:00:56.39 56.39

22 172Rodaro Lorenzo 00:00:57.49 57.49

49 159Granzotto Alessandro 00:00:50.49 50.49

76 156Rodaro Marco 00:01:07.76 67.76

99 153Calligaro Franco 00:01:00.51 60.51

85 153Paolini Consuelo 00:01:14.97 74.97

82 152Zucco Letizia 00:01:00.43 60.43

3 152Ciotti Damiano 00:01:28.48 88.48

107 137Bertossi Michele 00:01:00.77 60.77

33 132Olivo Sara 00:01:01.48 61.48

69 130Olivo Giacomo 00:01:12.63 72.63

105 122Zilio Stefano 00:00:53.62 53.62

24 103Moro Erik 00:01:09.25 69.25

96 102Zurchi Stefania 00:01:30.32 90.32

30 101Bertossi Francesco 00:02:09.36 129.36

67 88Bertossi Alessandro 00:01:01.59 61.59

65 88Cunetti Vanessa 00:01:03.61 63.61

66 78Granzotto Natan 00:01:18.75 78.75
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11 76Buiatti Michele 00:01:32.69 92.69

38 69Bertossi Lorenzo 00:01:10.78 70.78

17 61Billiani Bruna 00:01:37.43 97.43

29 53Buiatti Giancarlo 00:01:03.06 63.06

27 52Granzotto Daren 00:01:21.53 81.53

113 51Bergamin Alessandro 00:01:31.36 91.36

48 51Zaninello Francesca 00:01:56.21 116.21

101 46Olivo Claudio 00:01:07.21 67.21

7360

Pett.

Manzano
PuntiTempoAtleta

21 321Pallavisini Roberto 00:00:49.30 49.3

87 307Dorigo Viani Martina 00:00:50.27 50.27

109 306Tulissi Mauro 00:00:50.57 50.57

14 306Braida Filippo 00:01:06.23 66.23

90 305Novello Marilena 00:00:59.83 59.83

12 305Musig Erica 00:01:13.09 73.09

102 303Pez Alessandro 00:00:55.65 55.65

28 290Minin Lucio 00:00:51.31 51.31

58 283Galliussi Gianfranco 00:00:48.41 48.41

89 275Ciotti Matteo 00:00:50.53 50.53

31 260Turchetti Dante 00:00:52.43 52.43

2 255Masotti Sebastiano 00:01:10.69 70.69

18 247Braida Roberto 00:00:49.00 49

34 245Mittone Lucio 00:00:52.56 52.56

4 244Musig Michelle 00:01:18.24 78.24

80 240Galliussi Tommaso 00:00:53.01 53.01

51 234Pez Davide 00:01:03.09 63.09

74 229Verzegnassi Flavio 00:00:53.65 53.65

68 206Della Rovere Filiberto 00:00:54.08 54.08

10 204Vittorio Sebastiano 00:01:13.20 73.2

108 183Stacco Franca 00:01:07.82 67.82

1 183Cignacco Arianna 00:01:20.53 80.53

104 168Stringari Stefano 00:01:00.25 60.25

79 152Vuch Sofia 00:01:15.38 75.38

75 122Venica Maria Teresa 00:01:10.16 70.16

61 107Pizzul Giorgio 00:01:02.50 62.5

44 92Riva Giampaolo 00:01:04.16 64.16

98 76Vuch Gianpiero 00:01:04.86 64.86

37 61Orlando Giacomo 00:00:58.80 58.8

50 61Della Rovere Giorgio 00:01:06.37 66.37

5 61Faleschini Rebecca 00:01:43.96 103.96

20 31Passoni Adelchi 00:01:08.30 68.3

19 26Orlando Emanuele 00:01:28.69 88.69

6688
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Pett.

San Giovanni al Natisone
PuntiTempoAtleta

72 318Ciani Stefano 00:00:45.27 45.27

43 312Scarpa Elia 00:01:00.06 60.06

111 309Ciani Daniele 00:00:45.03 45.03

47 305Mocchiutti Andrea 00:00:45.54 45.54

13 304Scarpa Pietro 00:01:16.56 76.56

25 300Bosco Federico 00:00:46.39 46.39

115 275Re Roberto 00:00:51.61 51.61

73 263Musig Julia 00:00:55.39 55.39

88 260Schneider Luca 00:01:00.67 60.67

103 244Chiarcossi Emanuela 00:01:06.58 66.58

15 230Maurig Luca 00:00:49.04 49.04

77 214Grattoni Alfeo 00:00:57.54 57.54

93 204Kraus Paola 00:01:06.19 66.19

26 199Canzutti Luigino 00:00:58.74 58.74

91 183Buccino Ennio 00:00:59.49 59.49

62 182Amato Andy 00:01:07.33 67.33

7 153Amato Mark 00:01:16.99 76.99

100 141Pez Adriano 00:00:52.95 52.95

112 138Bertossi Ezio 00:01:02.32 62.32

84 124Dorigo Viani Stefano 00:00:53.46 53.46

35 122Vuerich Massimo 00:01:02.34 62.34

9 122Cardone Sara 00:01:23.08 83.08

40 106Schneider Gian Piero 00:00:55.91 55.91

64 104Pelesson Alex 00:01:14.30 74.3

8 102Tami Tommaso 00:01:19.59 79.59

63 101Costantini Matilde 00:01:12.51 72.51

16 76Schneider Maria 00:01:27.40 87.4

83 76Tullio Melissa 00:01:51.64 111.64

92 71Scarpa Alberto 00:01:01.78 61.78

110 44Tullio Anastasia 00:01:24.70 84.7

42 35Tullio Edi 00:01:11.34 71.34

97 34Burini Riccardo 00:01:14.58 74.58

95 18Scozzai Giorgio 00:01:14.96 74.96

52 15Mainardis Giorgio 00:01:31.05 91.05

5684
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Specialità - Slalom Gigante

7360Corno di Rosazzo1 °

6688Manzano2 °

5684San Giovanni al Natisone3 °
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